
BRACKENWOOD JUNIOR SCHOOL 

Dates of Governor Meetings for 2020-21 

 
 

 

 
Autumn Term 2020 

Wednesday 23rd September Business Meeting   9.00am 

Wednesday 14th October  Pay Committee   9.00am 

Tuesday 20th October  Full GB meeting    9.15am 

     (consultation review) 

Wednesday 11th November  Curriculum Meeting  9.00am 

Wednesday 18th November Resources Meeting   9.00am 

Thursday 26th November   Full GB Meeting   9.00am 

December tbc   Full GB Meeting (Academy) 9.00am 

 

Spring Term 2021 

Thursday 4th February   Curriculum Meeting  9.00am 

Wednesday 3rd March  Resources Meeting   9.00am 

Thursday 11th March  Full GB Meeting   9.00am 

 

Summer Term 2021 

Wednesday 19th May  Curriculum Meeting  9.00am 

Wednesday 9th June  Resources Meeting   9.00am 

Wednesday 16th June   Full GB Meeting   9.00am 

 


